- 2504, 25th Floor, One Lodha Place, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai - 400013Maharashtra, India

Loan Account No. Borrower(S) Details Demand Notice Details And NPA Date
2002034772 BORROWER:

M/s.GAYATRIMILKDAIRY

CO-BORROWERS:
1.Mr. PARASASIVAYYA
2.Ms. PARASAGAYATHRI
3.Smt. PARASACHOWADAMMA

Rs. 34,50,599.55/- (Rupees Thirty-Four Lacs Fifty Thousand Five
Hundred and Ninety-Nine and Paise Fifty-Five Only)

Demand Notice Date: 08/12/2025

NPA Date: 04-12-2025

Description Of Property: All that Piece and Parcel of the property bearing Door No. 3-25, an extent of 145.2.0 Square Yards of residential site
together with structures therein situated in R.S.